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Top 20 Shareholders

Following the completion of the issue of shares to Giro Multimedia Sdn Bhd, AdvanceTC Ltd
(‘AdvanceTC’ or the ‘Company’) provides its Top 20 Shareholders as at 29 November 2018 in the attached
document.

For further information please contact:

CP Loi
Chief Executive Officer
Email: loicp@advancetc.com

AdvanceTC is a premier technology company specializing in the design and development of mobile
telecommunication and computing devices. AdvanceTC is listed on NSX Australia (NSXA: A88).
More information on the company can be found at www.advancetc.com
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AdvanceTC Limited

ACN 600 238 444

Top 20 Shareholders
as at 29 November 2018

Holder Name

JONATHAN LOI YEOW KOON

GIRO MULTIMEDIA SDN BHD

LOI CHENG PHENG

AZAH BINTI MD KHALID

AHMAD GHITI BIN MOHD DAUD
YONG LOONG CHEN

BVMALLS HONG KONG LIMITED
A88 TRADING & HOLDINGS PTE LTD
MR HOOI BENG LIM

MON SPACE (M) SDN BHD (COMPANY NO 1106071-M)
CHANG TIAM HOCK

TECK SOON CHONG

MR HAN PEIR LOW

YEONG KOK WAH

SOON WAN CHING

WONG SIEW YIN

NG GUAT CHOO

MR CHI YIN SIMON WONG

SOON CHAR BOW @ SOON WAN CHING
LEE GIM KEONG

Total Securities of Top 20 Holdings
Total of Securities

Fully Paid Ordinary
Shares

69,549,840
44,775,365
39,192,540
19,423,730
19,423,730
16,400,000
15,000,000
15,000,000
10,089,125
8,310,606
7,341,550
7,000,000
6,800,000
6,600,000
6,382,000
4,100,000
3,800,000
3,700,000
3,595,646
3,280,000

309,764,132
390,140,547

9% of
Total

17.827%
11.477%
10.046%
4.979%
4.979%
4.204%
3.845%
3.845%
2.586%
2.130%
1.882%
1.794%
1.743%
1.692%
1.636%
1.051%
0.974%
0.948%
0.922%
0.841%

79.398%



