

#### **AdvanceTC** Limited

ACN 600 238 444

Level 12, 225 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000 Tel: 61 2 9290 9600 Fax: 61 2 9279 0664 Website: www.advancetc.com

#### **NSX RELEASE**

AdvanceTC Limited (NSX:A88)

5 December 2018

### **Top 20 Shareholders**

Following the completion of the issue of shares to Giro Multimedia Sdn Bhd, AdvanceTC Ltd ('AdvanceTC' or the 'Company') provides its Top 20 Shareholders as at 29 November 2018 in the attached document.

For further information please contact:

CP Loi

Chief Executive Officer

Email: loicp@advancetc.com

AdvanceTC is a premier technology company specializing in the design and development of mobile telecommunication and computing devices. AdvanceTC is listed on NSX Australia (NSXA: A88). More information on the company can be found at <a href="https://www.advancetc.com">www.advancetc.com</a>

## **AdvanceTC** Limited

ACN 600 238 444

# **Top 20 Shareholders**

as at 29 November 2018

	<b>Fully Paid Ordinary</b>	% of
Holder Name	Shares	Total
JONATHAN LOI YEOW KOON	69,549,840	17.827%
GIRO MULTIMEDIA SDN BHD	44,775,365	11.477%
LOI CHENG PHENG	39,192,540	10.046%
AZAH BINTI MD KHALID	19,423,730	4.979%
AHMAD GHITI BIN MOHD DAUD	19,423,730	4.979%
YONG LOONG CHEN	16,400,000	4.204%
BVMALLS HONG KONG LIMITED	15,000,000	3.845%
A88 TRADING & HOLDINGS PTE LTD	15,000,000	3.845%
MR HOOI BENG LIM	10,089,125	2.586%
MON SPACE (M) SDN BHD (COMPANY NO 1106071-M)	8,310,606	2.130%
CHANG TIAM HOCK	7,341,550	1.882%
TECK SOON CHONG	7,000,000	1.794%
MR HAN PEIR LOW	6,800,000	1.743%
YEONG KOK WAH	6,600,000	1.692%
SOON WAN CHING	6,382,000	1.636%
WONG SIEW YIN	4,100,000	1.051%
NG GUAT CHOO	3,800,000	0.974%
MR CHI YIN SIMON WONG	3,700,000	0.948%
SOON CHAR BOW @ SOON WAN CHING	3,595,646	0.922%
LEE GIM KEONG	3,280,000	0.841%
Total Securities of Top 20 Holdings	309,764,132	79.398%
Total of Securities	390,140,547	